Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Display Frame Rate, Full Resolution, USB 3.0 (fps) 62 26 6.8 1.6
On Board Buffer Capacity, Full Resolution (Frames) 256 64 32 8
Included Lens Mount C mount C mount C mount F mount
Compatible with Optional Lens Mount Kit No Yes Yes Yes
Figure 1. PYTHON Image Sensor
Evaluation Board
EVAL BOARD USER’S MANUAL
EVBUM2294/D
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Compatible Devices
(Sold Separately)
NOIP1SN0480A−STI−A−GEVK PYTHON 480 (SVGA) Monochrome Image Sensor
Evaluation Kit (Image Sensor Included)
N/A
NOIP1SE0480A−STI−A−GEVK PYTHON 480 (SVGA) Color Image Sensor Evaluation
Kit (Image Sensor Included)
N/A
NOIP1SN1300A−QDI−A−GEVK PYTHON 1300 (1.3 MP) Monochrome Image Sensor
Evaluation Kit (Image Sensor Included)
PYTHON 300, PYTHON 500
NOIP1SN5000A−QDI−A−GEVK PYTHON 5000 (5.3 MP) Monochrome Image Sensor
Evaluation Kit (Image Sensor Included)
PYTHON 2000 LCC
NOIP1SN025KA−GDI−A−GEVK PYTHON 25K (26.2 MP) Monochrome Image Sensor
Evaluation Kit (Image Sensor Included)
PYTHON 10K, PYTHON 12K,
PYTHON 16K
OPTIONAL HARDWARE ORDERING INFORMATION